
Ideally located in the centre of Saint

Pierre, the conference rooms at Villa

Delisle offer professionals wishing to

organise meetings in a prestigious setting

the perfect place to combine productivity

and comfort. The superb roof structure

provides a luxurious, flexible and well-lit

150 m² space, with two lounges available

to suit your requirements. 

Our establishment is the place to share

your ideas with your colleagues and

business partners. 

The Villa Delisle Hotel & Spa ****, offers

you its Study Day:

From 15 people minimum at €42/ person

Includes : Seminar room hire,

audiovisual equipment, 

Breakfast and Lunch

OUR SEMINAR ROOMS



WAKE-UP BREAK

AT €8.50 PER PERSON

Fruit juice, hot drinks, pastries.

Our two packages:

GOURMET BREAK

at €10 per person

Fruit juice, hot drinks, 2 mignardises

ROOMS

LOUIS

HENRI

LOUIS +HENRI

OCEAN INDIEN

75m²

75m²

150m²

28m²

25

25

30

15

10

10

20

-

60

60

120

-

390€

390€

550€

200€

FARES

ACCEPTANCE CAPACITY PRICES INCL. VAT SUPERFICIES

U SCHOOL THEATER ALL DAY



Soft: Fruit juice, soft drinks, still and sparkling mineral water 8€/pers
Tropical: Punch, soft drinks, still and sparkling mineral water 15€/pers 
Dodo: Beer, soft drinks, still and sparkling mineral water and beer
15€/pers
French: Wine, soft drinks, still and sparkling mineral water 18€/per
Corkage: 15€/bottle served

OUR BANQUETING EVENTS

Our drinks

Your cocktail parties
Your family events

Your company parties

Cocktails 10 pieces/pers: savoury and/or sweet 20€/pers
Cocktails 16 pieces/pers: savoury and/or sweet 32€/pers
Cocktails 20 pieces/pers: savoury and/or sweet 40€/pers

Our sweet and savoury items

Contact us at 

commercial@villadelisle.re / 0692 82 12 00


