# **OUR SEMINAR ROOMS**



<image>

Ideally located in the centre of Saint Pierre, the conference rooms at Villa Delisle offer professionals wishing to organise meetings in a prestigious setting the perfect place to combine productivity and comfort. The superb roof structure provides a luxurious, flexible and well-lit 150 m<sup>2</sup> space, with two lounges available to suit your requirements.

Our establishment is the place to share your ideas with your colleagues and business partners.

The Villa Delisle Hotel & Spa \*\*\*\*, offers you its Study Day: From 15 people minimum at €42/ person Includes : Seminar room hire, audiovisual equipment, Breakfast and Lunch





### FARES

ROOMS	SUPERFICIES	ACCEPTANCE CAPACITY			PRICES INCL. VAT
		U	SCHOOL	THEATER	ALL DAY
LOUIS	75m²	25	10	60	390€
HENRI	75m <sup>2</sup>	25	10	60	390€
LOUIS +HENRI	150m²	30	20	120	550€
OCEAN INDIEN	28m²	15	-	-	200€



Our two packages:

WAKE-UP BREAK AT €8.50 PER PERSON Fruit juice, hot drinks, pastries. GOURMET BREAK at €10 per person

Fruit juice, hot drinks, 2 mignardises

# **OUR BANQUETING EVENTS**

Your cocktail parties Your family events Your company parties



#### Our drinks

Soft: Fruit juice, soft drinks, still and sparkling mineral water 8€/pers Tropical: Punch, soft drinks, still and sparkling mineral water 15€/pers Dodo: Beer, soft drinks, still and sparkling mineral water and beer 15€/pers

French: Wine, soft drinks, still and sparkling mineral water 18€/per Corkage: 15€/bottle served

#### Our sweet and savoury items

Cocktails 10 pieces/pers: savoury and/or sweet 20€/pers Cocktails 16 pieces/pers: savoury and/or sweet 32€/pers Cocktails 20 pieces/pers: savoury and/or sweet 40€/pers







Contact us at commercial@villadelisle.re / 0692 82 12 00